
Jim Bundy Memorial Gate Day 

Date: Saturday, 29th Ocotober 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, October 31 2022 5:34:19pm
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Event 21: JM19 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 72 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings ACT) 3:35.452
Half Lap 14.004 (2)

Lap 1 23.280 23.280 (2)
Lap 2 17.526 40.806 (2)
Lap 3 16.818 57.625 (1)
Lap 4 16.882 1:14.507 (1)
Lap 5 16.968 1:31.476 (1)
Lap 6 17.142 1:48.618 (1)
Lap 7 17.352 2:05.971 (1)
Lap 8 17.435 2:23.406 (1)
Lap 9 18.189 2:41.596 (1)

Lap 10 17.817 2:59.414 (1)
Lap 11 18.013 3:17.428 (1)
Lap 12 18.024 3:35.452 (1)

2. 23 Xavier BLAND (Orange CC) 3:41.629 +6.17
Half Lap 13.337 (1)

Lap 1 22.480 22.480 (1)
Lap 2 18.292 40.773 (1)
Lap 3 18.368 59.142 (2)
Lap 4 18.204 1:17.346 (2)
Lap 5 18.288 1:35.635 (2)
Lap 6 18.489 1:54.124 (2)
Lap 7 18.431 2:12.556 (2)
Lap 8 18.392 2:30.948 (2)
Lap 9 35.862 3:06.810 (3)

Lap 10 17.675 3:24.486 (3)
Lap 11 17.143 3:41.629 (2)

3. 71 Zane FISHER (Southern Cross CC) 3:47.432 +11.98
Half Lap 14.120 (3)

Lap 1 23.429 23.429 (3)
Lap 2 17.790 41.220 (3)
Lap 3 18.028 59.249 (3)
Lap 4 18.370 1:17.619 (3)
Lap 5 18.455 1:36.074 (3)
Lap 6 18.717 1:54.791 (3)
Lap 7 18.855 2:13.647 (3)
Lap 8 18.821 2:32.468 (3)
Lap 9 18.967 2:51.436 (2)

Lap 10 18.682 3:10.119 (2)
Lap 11 18.912 3:29.031 (2)
Lap 12 18.400 3:47.432 (3)

4. 51 Callum KINNAIRD (Central Coast Cycling Club) 4:32.864 +57.41
Half Lap 15.481 (4)

Lap 1 25.616 25.616 (4)
Lap 2 20.385 46.001 (4)
Lap 3 20.010 1:06.012 (4)
Lap 4 21.524 1:27.536 (4)
Lap 5 21.789 1:49.326 (4)
Lap 6 22.631 2:11.957 (4)
Lap 7 23.253 2:35.210 (4)
Lap 8 22.717 2:57.927 (4)
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Event 21: JM19 Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps - Result

Lap 9 24.036 3:21.964 (4)
Lap 10 23.635 3:45.600 (4)
Lap 11 23.579 4:09.179 (3)
Lap 12 23.684 4:32.864 (4)


